nsure a reliable audio connection
E
with this
Depend on
Enjoy
• Nick
Easy i
• Non
Enjoy
• Mold
 stereo "Y" adapter
this connector to enjoy portable audio devices thru a stereo system.
 good audio quality
el-plated connectors for reliable contact
nstallation
-slip ergonomic grip for easy use
 extended durability
ed plug for secure connections
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Philips
Stereo Y adapter
3.5 mm (M) - 2 RCA (F)
SWA2552W
 from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And D
Packaging Data
• Quantity: 1
• EAN/UPC/GTIN: 87 10895 99461 3
• Gross weight: .02 kg
• Net weight: .01 kg
• Tare weight: .01 kg
Inner Carton
• EAN/UPC/GTIN: 87 10895 99860 4
• Quantity: 6
• Length: 135 mm
• Width: 105 mm
• Height: 60 mm
• Gross weight: 0.14 kg
• Net weight: .06 kg
• Tare weight: 0.08 kg
Outer Carton
• EAN/UPC/GTIN: 87 10895 99861 1
• Quantity: 36
• Length: 240 mm
• Width: 190 mm
• Height: 150 mm
• Gross weight: 1.04 kg
• Net weight: .36 kg
• Tare weight: 0.68 kg
Dimensions
• Product length: 11.5 cm
• Product dimensions (W x H): 95 x 17 mm
• Gross weight: 0.02 kg
• Net weight: 0.01 kg
• Tare weight: 0.01 kg
•
Stereo Y adapter
3.5 mm (M) - 2 RCA (F)
Specifications
Issue date 2009-01-28
Version: 2.0.6
12 NC: 9082 100 09828
EAN: 87 10895 99461 3
© 2009 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All Rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips
Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.
Download
SWA
Product
Nickel-pl
Nickel-plate
between th
connection.
Easy grip
This non-sli
easy and er
Molded p
Molded plu
component
ownload.
2552W
 highligh
ated conn
d connecto
e cable and
p grip make
gonomically
lug
gs ensure s
s and offer
ectors
rs establish a clean contact
 connector for a reliable
s connecting your components
 comfortable.
ecure connections between
extended durability.
/10
ts
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search